UNOFFICIAL COPY

Recording Requested By: Cenlar Federal Savings Bank

When Recorded Return To:

Stanley Palarz 12904 S 104th Ave Palos Park, IL 60464



Doc#: 0403047111 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/30/2004 09:22 AM Pg: 1 of 3

SATISFACTION

Cenlar Federal Savings Bank #:0u1:003604 "Palarz" ID:W18/ Cook, IL

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that ALLIANCE FSB A FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK holder of a certain mortgage, whose parties, dates and recording information are below, does hereby acknowledge that it has received full payment and satisfaction of the same, and in consideration thereof, does hereby cancel and discharge said mortgage.

Original Mortgagor: STANLEY PALARZ & HELEN PALARZ, IN JOINT TENACY HUSBAND AND

Original Mortgagee: ALLIANCE FSB

Dated: 07/24/2001 and Recorded 08/07/2001 as Instrument No. 0010718881

in the County of COOK State of ILLINOIS Book/Reel/Liber 6794, Page/Folio 0067,

Legal:

See Exhibit "A" Attached Hereto and Ly This Reference Made A Part

Hereof

Assessor's/Tax ID No.: 23-32-205-020-0000 & 19-08-4(1-024, 19-08-421-025,19-08-421-026 Property Address: 12904 S 104th Ave, Palos Park, IL, 604 04

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, by the officer duly authorized, has duly executed the foregoing instrument. Office

Alliance FSB A Federal Savings Bank

(DATE)

ANNE FANTOZZI, VICE PRE DENT

TJK-20030528-0016 ILCOOK COOK IL BAT: 303033 KXILSOM1

0403047111 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Page Satisfaction

STATE OF Illinois COUNTY OF Cook

ON 6.3-03, before me, Michael L. Bagniewski, a Notary Public in and for the County of Cook County, State of Illinois, personally appeared Anne Fantozzi, Vice President, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity, and that by his/her/their signature on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

MICHAEL L. PAGNIEWSKI

Notary Expires: 11/11/2004

(This area for notarial seal)

Prepared By: Hallie Richards, Cernar FSB, 425 Phillips Blvd, Trenton, NJ 08618 (609) 883-3900 TJK-20030528-0016 ILCOOK COOK IL BAT: 30303. 001 20: 0304 KXILSOM1



0403047111 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFECIAL GOPY010718881

A PARCEL 1

LOT 2 IN NOONAN'S DIVISION A PART OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. PIN 23-32-205-020-0000

Address: 12904 S. 104th Avenue, Palos Park, IL 60464

PARCEL 2

LOTS 8, 9 AND 10 IN BLOCK 19 IN CRANE ARCHER AVENUE HOME ADDITION TO CHICAGO, A SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN LYING NORTH OF THE CENTER LINE OF ARCHER AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY, 113 INOIS.

PIN NO. 19-05-421-024 PIN NO. 19-03-121-025 PIN NO. 19-08-121-026

PIN NO. 19-08-121-025
Address: 5960 S. Archer Avenue, Chicago, IL 60638